
SPRING FEAST SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE 

CHURCH FAMILY FAST 

Sundown, Sunday, March 26, thru Sundown, Sunday, April 2, 2023 

CHURCH FAMILY NOON PRAYER 

Monday, March 27, thru Saturday, April 1, 12 PM (virtually) 

BROTHERS’ ONLY WORSHIP CELEBRATION 

Monday, April 3, 7 PM 

The KBC 

 CHURCH FAMILY EVENING PRAYER 

Sunday, March 26, thru Friday, March 31, 7 PM (virtually) 

FEAST OF PASSOVER 

Sundown, Wednesday, April 5 thru Sundown, Thursday, April 6 

VIRTUAL SEDER CELEBRATION 

Wednesday, April 5, 7 PM 

At Home 

FEAST OF UNLEAVENED BREAD 

Sundown, Thursday, April 6, thru Sundown, Thursday, April 13 

FEAST OF FIRSTFRUITS 

Sundown, Saturday, April 8, thru Sundown, Sunday, April 9 

RESURRECTION WORSHIP CELEBRATION 
Sunday, April 9, 2023, 9:30 AM, The KBC 



FEAST OF UNLEAVENED BREAD HARP & BOWL WORSHIP 
Wednesday, April 12, 7 PM 

The KBC  

FEAST OF PENTECOST 

Saturday, May 27, thru Sundown, Sunday, May 28 

FEAST OF PENTECOST WORSHIP CELEBRATION 

Sunday, May 28, 9:30 AM 

The KBC 

A NIGHT OF MIRACLES, HEALING AND DELIVERANCE 

Wednesday, May 31, at 7 PM 


